

NABARD

रुप० रुप०-80 के आगे अनन्तरे मध्या के घर से
दर तक कीर हमान तक पब निर्माण के

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

दरहर
मुग़र /

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. NO. - 2395

पुस्तक के अन्तर्गत

3rd on A/C 17 bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Bahachauki me NH80					
Ke rage Anant Dev Mahito Ke ghar					
se Chatok veer Asthan Jak					
Name of Agency: - Dharmendra Kumar					
Agreement no: - 29/SBD/2021-02					
Agreement value: - Rs					
Date of Commencement: - 02/11/21					
" " completion: - 01/05/2022					
Rate approved - (1) 10/- below					
<u>Work done</u>					
1) Providing 1m stone d to					
2) Stone d to - 1 no					
3) 2m stone (precast) - 2 no					
4) Providing L.C.C. m ² grade					
boundary pillar - 2 to					
10 no					
5) Providing & fixange sign					
board - 1 to					
1 no					
6) Providing retro-reflectored					
traffic sign - 1 to					
1) 600 mm equl. triangle - 4 no					
2) 600 mm x 450 mm rect - 1 no					
3) flag board - 5 no					
4) 600 mm circular - 1 no					
5) Providing road marking d to					
2 x 450 x 0.1 = 90 m ²					
29/11/2023 29/11/23 A.B. 29/11/23 A.B.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vols					
<1> Const of reference benchmark pillar					
0.465 Km vide TMB page no-14					
@ Rs 3898.18/Km					Rs 1813 =
<2> Const of reference pillar					
0.465 Km vide TMB page (14)					
0.465 Km @ Rs 1759.98					Rs 818 =
<3> Clearing and grubbing road length					
0.1860 Hect vide TMB page (14)					
@ Rs 0.1860 Hect @ Rs 52970.39					Rs 9852 =
<4> Const of emb with mat obtained from borrow pit					
307.983 m ³ vide TMB page (14)					
307.983 m ³ @ Rs 190.35/m ³					Rs 58625 =
<5> Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
1090.648 m ³ vide TMB page (14)					
1090.648 m ³ @ Rs 209.91/m ³					Rs 228938 =
<6> Granular sub-base					
175.51 m ³ vide TMB page (14)					
175.51 m ³ @ Rs 2545.43/m ³					Rs 445835 =
<7> Water bound macadam with stone screening					
131.365 m ³ vide TMB page (14)					
131.365 m ³ @ Rs 3214.03					Rs 422211 =
<8> P/V & Bixing sign board					
1.00 no vide TMB page (15) + 1.00 no vide TMB page (17) item no (3)					
2 no @ Rs 11255.84/no					Rs 22512 =

B.F to 11,90,604=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Const of unreinforced p.c. pavement					
290.652 m ² vide m.b page ⑧					
290.652 m ² @ Rs 6250.31					Rs 18,16,665=00
⑩ Km stone					
⑩ City vide m.b page (17) item no (1) (1)					
1 no @ Rs 2257.43					Rs 2257=00
⑪ 200 m stone					
⑪ City vide item no (1) (2) - P(17)					
2 no @ Rs 617.65					Rs 1235=00
⑫ Boundary pillar					
⑫ City vide item no (2) - P(17) of m.b.					
10 no @ Rs 528.84					Rs 5288=00
⑬ Rate collector sign					
⑬ City vide item no (1) - P(17)					
⑭ 600 mm equi. triangle					
4 no @ Rs 3337.57					Rs 13350=00
⑮ 600 mm x 450 mm steel					
4 no @ Rs 3799.34					Rs 15197=00
⑯ 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" plate board					
6 no @ Rs 4517.88					Rs 27107=00
⑰ Road marking					
⑰ City vide item no (5) - P(17)					
90 m ² @ Rs 792.18					Rs 71296=00
					Rs 31,42,999=00
Add Lab cess 1%					Rs 31430=00
Add W.S.T 12%					Rs 377160=00
Add S. Bee					Rs 42221=00
					Rs 35,99,810=00
less 10% as per agreement					Rs 359740=00
					Rs 32,34,070=00
less previous bill					Rs 20,84,602=00
					Rs 1,49,468=00